A CONTRACTOR AND		Rochester Hills Master			Ro	1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
			File Numl	ber: 2010-0319			
	File ID:	2010-0319	Туре:	Purchase	Status:	To Council	
	Version:	1	Reference:	2010-0319	Controlling Body:	City Counc Regular Me	
					File Created Date :	08/02/2010)
Fi	le Name:	Radar Speed Display	dar Speed Display Project Final Action:				
Т	itle label:	: Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Project Budget for Radar Speed Display Project in the amount not-to exceed \$305,000.00; J. Ranck Electric, Inc., Mt Pleasant, MI, DTE Energy and other necessary vendors					
	Notes:	J Ranck Electric, Inc. 1993 Gover Parkway Mt Pleasant MI 48858	i				
S	ponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:		Agenda Summary.pdf, Proposal.pdf, 3M DriverEnactment NumberFeedback Signs Flyer.pdf, Proposals Tabulation.pdf,Supplemental Proposals.pdf, Project Budget.pdf					
Contact:				0	Hearing Date:		
Drafter:		Effective Date:					
		ative File					

Text of Legislative File 2010-0319

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Project Budget for Radar Speed Display Project in the amount not-to exceed \$305,000.00; J. Ranck Electric, Inc., Mt Pleasant, MI, DTE Energy and other necessary vendors

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the project budget for the Radar Speed Display Project to J. Ranck Electric, Inc., Mt Pleasant, Michigan, DTE Energy and other necessary vendors as required to complete the project in the amount not-to-exceed \$305,000.00 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute contracts on behalf of the City.